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Team Results Male (combined 5 highest Wilks)  
 

WestIsle 1501.742630 

Grey  1167.729044 

 

 

Team Results Female (combined 5 highest Wilks)  

 
WestIsle 1345.8739041 

Montague 923.2225913 

 

 

 
Highest Overall Wilks Male 

Last Name First Name School Weight Kg Best Squat Best Bench Best Deadlift Total Lift lbs Wilks score 

Manning Noah Souris 87.543 440 240 500 1180 346.674259 
 
 
 
 
 

Highest Overall Wilks Female  

 

Last Name First Name School Weight Kg Best Squat Best Bench Best Deadlift Total Lift lbs Wilks score 

Arsenault Kenzie TOSH 61.008 255 100 280 635 317.0160816 

 



Mens Results by Body Weight 

Last Name First Name School Weight Kg Best Squat Best Bench Best Deadlift Total Lift lbs Wilks score 

Chandler Justin Gray 148.143 275 205 375 855 214.956595 

Vincent Brady Montague 134.944 240 185 415 840 214.135453 

Johnston Jaden Ecole sur mer 122.697 335 175 375 885 229.644757 

Beck Liam Montague 108.182 350 225 385 960 257.604162 

Gallant Jacob Westilse 101.831 295 205 505 1005 275.472859 

Perry Nigel Westilse 101.831 330 200 425 955 261.767741 

Wakelin Griffen Gray 98.430 450 185 475 1110 308.400575 

Macdonald Liam Gray 93.894 255 185 260 700 198.566298 

Schurman Caleb Montague 89.358 250 115 315 680 197.631772 

Wall Cameron TOSH 88.451 315 225 415 955 279.036658 

Nendarto Anthony Ecole sur mer 87.770 410 230 495 1135 332.991541 

Manning Noah Souris 87.543 440 240 500 1180 346.674259 

Boreland Caleb Gray 84.822 255 300 245 800 239.179823 

Seegers William Bluefield 84.368 250 170 405 825 247.413077 

Richard Dawson Westilse 82.781 365 180 405 950 288.086577 

Arsenault Cameron Westilse 80.966 250 165 365 780 239.736437 

Bratovich Quenten Montague 80.286 240 160 375 775 239.454293 

Ferguson Marcus Westilse 80.059 405 265 425 1095 338.927600 

Enslow Colby Souris 79.605 280 170 405 855 265.595094 

Wood Chandler Westilse 78.018 250 165 340 755 237.602562 

Evans Zach Bluefield 76.657 235 190 300 725 230.846979 

Gordon Cameron Gray 74.999 280 200 315 795 256.955370 



Conway Zach Bluefield 73.482 265 165 415 845 277.086854 

Gard Chandler Westilse 72.575 335 245 440 1020 337.487853 

Farag Sam TOSH 67.812 225 175 265 665 231.714091 

Harper Brendon Westilse 66.224 155 150 215 520 184.687620 

Arsenault Jordan TOSH 61.235 275 165 340 780 296.247187 

Sullivan Paul Ecole sur mer 58.967 145 110 245 500 196.547136 

hurry drew Bluefield 56.699 200 125 300 625 254.986592 

Imanirambona Samson TOSH 49.895 140 110 275 525 244.208157 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Mens Results by Wilks 

Last Name First Name School Weight Kg Best Squat Best Bench Best Deadlift Total Lift lbs Wilks score 

Manning Noah Souris 87.543 440 240 500 1180 346.674259 

Ferguson Marcus Westilse 80.059 405 265 425 1095 338.927600 

Gard Chandler Westilse 72.575 335 245 440 1020 337.487853 

Nendarto Anthony Ecole sur mer 87.770 410 230 495 1135 332.991541 

Wakelin Griffen Gray 98.430 450 185 475 1110 308.400575 

Arsenault Jordan TOSH 61.235 275 165 340 780 296.247187 

Richard Dawson Westilse 82.781 365 180 405 950 288.086577 

Wall Cameron TOSH 88.451 315 225 415 955 279.036658 

Conway Zach Bluefield 73.482 265 165 415 845 277.086854 

Gallant Jacob Westilse 101.831 295 205 505 1005 275.472859 

Enslow Colby Souris 79.605 280 170 405 855 265.595094 

Perry Nigel Westilse 101.831 330 200 425 955 261.767741 

Beck Liam Montague 108.182 350 225 385 960 257.604162 

Gordon Cameron Gray 74.999 280 200 315 795 256.955370 

hurry drew Bluefield 56.699 200 125 300 625 254.986592 

Seegers William Bluefield 84.368 250 170 405 825 247.413077 

Imanirambona Samson TOSH 49.895 140 110 275 525 244.208157 

Arsenault Cameron Westilse 80.966 250 165 365 780 239.736437 

Bratovich Quenten Montague 80.286 240 160 375 775 239.454293 

Boreland Caleb Gray 84.822 255 300 245 800 239.179823 

Wood Chandler Westilse 78.018 250 165 340 755 237.602562 

Farag Sam TOSH 67.812 225 175 265 665 231.714091 



Evans Zach Bluefield 76.657 235 190 300 725 230.846979 

Johnston Jaden Ecole sur mer 122.697 335 175 375 885 229.644757 

Chandler Justin Gray 148.143 275 205 375 855 214.956595 

Vincent Brady Montague 134.944 240 185 415 840 214.135453 

Macdonald Liam Gray 93.894 255 185 260 700 198.566298 

Schurman Caleb Montague 89.358 250 115 315 680 197.631772 

Sullivan Paul Ecole sur mer 58.967 145 110 245 500 196.547136 

Harper Brendon Westilse 66.224 155 150 215 520 184.687620 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Womens Results by Bodyweight 

Last Name First Name School Weight Kg Best Squat Best Bench Best Deadlift Total Lift lbs Wilks score 

MacDonald Nicolle Montague 105.914 80 105 230 415 154.3590660 

Gallant Alicia Westilse 102.965 170 75 185 430 161.0763077 

Boulet Grace TOSH 99.110 210 115 245 570 215.8360236 

MacEwen Hannah Bluefield 89.131 180 85 250 515 202.6710917 

Orton Madison Ecole sur mer 86.863 190 90 190 470 187.0832045 

Downe Shayla Montague 83.234 45 75 185 305 123.9397395 

MacMaster Laynie Montague 81.647 120 70 190 380 155.9751454 

Arsenault Emily Ecole sur mer 76.884 255 125 260 640 271.8031033 

Shea Gemma Westilse 70.987 190 85 235 510 227.9469937 

Sherren Meghan Bluefield 68.946 170 95 200 465 212.0580207 
Arsenault-
Gallant Erin TOSH 67.132 180 95 240 515 239.3567596 

Williams Mary Fran Westilse 67.132 115 60 205 380 176.6127546 

Paquet Madeline Bluefield 66.678 125 70 195 390 182.1510646 

Moore Mckenna Gray 65.771 140 90 200 430 202.8506031 

Conway Ella Bluefield 65.771 45 75 190 310 146.2411325 

Shea Karlyn Westilse 64.864 160 90 240 490 233.5370812 

MacLeod Kaelyn Ecole sur mer 64.183 155 100 225 480 230.5752624 

Gaudet Sherrise Westilse 64.183 155 90 220 465 223.3697855 

Enman Loren Ecole sur mer 63.957 95 85 185 365 175.7985914 

Handrahan Gracyn Westilse 63.730 215 110 235 560 270.4384862 

Hustler Eryn Westilse 63.503 165 115 255 535 259.0592314 

MacLean Claudia Westilse 61.462 185 95 220 500 248.2021803 

Arsenault Kenzie TOSH 61.008 255 100 280 635 317.0160816 

McKenna Caitlin Montague 58.513 210 120 225 555 286.1959424 



Parsons Jessie Montague 56.019 115 75 190 380 202.7526980 

Jelly Joselyn Westilse 55.565 195 105 275 575 308.7585149 

Lyon Emma Lee Westilse 41.277 120 75 195 390 259.4154912 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Womens Results by Wilks 

Last Name First Name School Weight Kg Best Squat Best Bench Best Deadlift Total Lift lbs Wilks score 

Arsenault Kenzie TOSH 61.008 255 100 280 635 317.0160816 

Jelly Joselyn Westilse 55.565 195 105 275 575 308.7585149 
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Shea Gemma Westilse 70.987 190 85 235 510 227.9469937 
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Mens Results by Weight Class 

52.0Kg Class up to 52.00Kg 

Last Name First Name School Weight Kg Best Squat Best Bench Best Deadlift Total Lift lbs Wilks score 

Imanirambona Samson TOSH 49.895 140 110 275 525 244.208157 

 

56.0Kg Class from 52.01 to 56.0Kg 

n/a 

60.0Kg Class from 56.01 to 60Kg 

Last Name First Name School Weight Kg Best Squat Best Bench Best Deadlift Total Lift lbs Wilks score 

hurry drew Bluefield 56.699 200 125 300 625 254.986592 

Sullivan Paul Ecole sur mer 58.967 145 110 245 500 196.547136 

 

 

67.5Kg Class from 60.01Kg to 67.5Kg 

Last Name First Name School Weight Kg Best Squat Best Bench Best Deadlift Total Lift lbs Wilks score 

Arsenault Jordan TOSH 61.235 275 165 340 780 296.247187 

Harper Brendon Westilse 66.224 155 150 215 520 184.687620 

 

75.0Kg Class from 67.51 to 75.0Kg 

Last Name First Name School Weight Kg Best Squat Best Bench Best Deadlift Total Lift lbs Wilks score 

Gard Chandler Westilse 72.575 335 245 440 1020 337.487853 

Conway Zach Bluefield 73.482 265 165 415 845 277.086854 

Gordon Cameron Gray 74.999 280 200 315 795 256.955370 



82.5Kg Class from 75.01 to 82.5Kg 

Last Name First Name School Weight Kg Best Squat Best Bench Best Deadlift Total Lift lbs Wilks score 

Ferguson Marcus Westilse 80.059 405 265 425 1095 338.927600 

Enslow Colby Souris 79.605 280 170 405 855 265.595094 

Arsenault Cameron Westilse 80.966 250 165 365 780 239.736437 

90.0Kg Class from 82.51 to 90.0Kg 

Last Name First Name School Weight Kg Best Squat Best Bench Best Deadlift Total Lift lbs Wilks score 

Manning Noah Souris 87.543 440 240 500 1180 346.674259 

Nendarto Anthony Ecole Sur Mer 87.770 410 230 495 1135 332.991541 

Richard Dawson Westilse 82.781 365 180 405 950 288.086577 

100.0Kg Class from 90.01 to 100.0Kg 

Last Name First Name School Weight Kg Best Squat Best Bench Best Deadlift Total Lift lbs Wilks score 

Wakelin Griffen Gray 98.430 450 185 475 1110 308.400575 

Macdonald Liam Gray 93.894 255 185 260 700 198.566298 



 

110.0Kg Class from 100.01Kg to 110.0Kg 

Last Name First Name School Weight Kg Best Squat Best Bench Best Deadlift Total Lift lbs Wilks score 

Gallant Jacob Westilse 101.831 295 205 505 1005 275.472859 

Perry Nigel Westilse 101.831 330 200 425 955 261.767741 

Beck Liam Montague 108.182 350 225 385 960 257.604162 

 

125.0Kg Class 110.01 to 125.0Kg 

Last Name First Name School Weight Kg Best Squat Best Bench Best Deadlift Total Lift lbs Wilks score 

Johnston Jaden Ecole sur mer 122.697 335 175 375 885 229.644757 

Gordon Cameron Gray 121.790 280 200 315 795 206.625754 

 

125.0+ Class from 125.01 to unlimited 

Last Name First Name School Weight Kg Best Squat Best Bench Best Deadlift Total Lift lbs Wilks score 

Chandler Justin Gray 148.143 275 205 375 855 214.956595 

Vincent Brady Montague 134.944 240 185 415 840 214.135453 

 

 

 

 

 



Womens Results by Weight Class 

44.0Kg Class upto 44.0Kg 

 

Last Name First Name School Weight Kg Best Squat Best Bench Best Deadlift Total Lift lbs Wilks score 

Lyon Emma Lee Westilse 41.277 120 75 195 390 259.4154912 

 

48.0Kg Class 44.01 to 48.0Kg 

n/a 

 

52.0Kg Class 48.01 to 52.0Kg 

n/a 

 

56.0Kg 52.01 to 56.0Kg 

 

Last Name First Name School Weight Kg Best Squat Best Bench Best Deadlift Total Lift lbs Wilks score 

Jelly Joselyn Westilse 55.565 195 105 275 575 308.7585149 

 

 

60Kg Class 56.01 to 60Kg 

 

Last Name First Name School Weight Kg Best Squat Best Bench Best Deadlift Total Lift lbs Wilks score 

McKenna Caitlin Montague 58.513 210 120 225 555 286.1959424 

Parsons Jessie Montague 56.019 115 75 190 380 202.7526980 

 

 

 



67.5Kg Class 60.01 to 67.5Kg 

Last Name First Name School Weight Kg Best Squat Best Bench Best Deadlift Total Lift lbs Wilks score 

Arsenault Kenzie TOSH 61.008 255 100 280 635 317.0160816 

Handrahan Gracyn Westilse 63.730 215 110 235 560 270.4384862 

Hustler Eryn Westilse 63.503 165 115 255 535 259.0592314 

 

 

75.0Kg Class 67.51 to 75Kg 

Last Name First Name School Weight Kg Best Squat Best Bench Best Deadlift Total Lift lbs Wilks score 

Shea Gemma Westilse 70.987 190 85 235 510 227.9469937 

Sherren Meghan Bluefield 68.946 170 95 200 465 212.0580207 

 

82.5Kg Class 75.01 to 82.5Kg 

Last Name First Name School Weight Kg Best Squat Best Bench Best Deadlift Total Lift lbs Wilks score 

Arsenault Emily Ecole sur mer 76.884 255 125 260 640 271.8031033 

MacMaster Laynie Montague 81.647 120 70 190 380 155.9751454 

 

90.0Kg Class 82.51 to 90Kg 

 

Last Name First Name School Weight Kg Best Squat Best Bench Best Deadlift Total Lift lbs Wilks score 

MacEwen Hannah Bluefield 89.131 180 85 250 515 202.6710917 

Orton Madison Ecole sur mer 86.863 190 90 190 470 187.0832045 

Downe Shayla Montague 83.234 45 75 185 305 123.9397395 

 

 



90.0+Kg Class 90.01Kg to unlimited 

 

Last Name First Name School Weight Kg Best Squat Best Bench Best Deadlift Total Lift lbs Wilks score 

Boulet Grace TOSH 99.110 210 115 245 570 215.8360236 

Gallant Alicia Westilse 102.965 170 75 185 430 161.0763077 

MacDonald Nicolle Montague 105.914 80 105 230 415 154.3590660 

 

 

 

 

 


